2013-10-15

Focus Ratings - Uniques

UK & Irish Horse Racing Ratings

The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. | am not a tipster!

Course

Huntingdon

Kempton (AW)
Kempton (AW)

Leicester

Leicester

Newcastle

Newcastle

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.

Time

2:20

8:10
8:10

2:10
4:40

3:00
4:00

RS D Horse

2 Makari

1 5 Do More Business
3 6 Wishformore

3 3 Complicit

1 5 Yasir

2 8 Alborz

3 8 Zarosa

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

Jockey

Andrew Tinkler

Philip Prince

Richard Thomas

Jim Crowley

Liam Keniry

Lee Topliss
Noel Garbutt

JWP

100.00%

5.00%
0.00%

20.00%
20.00%

15.15%
15.38%

JWP = Jockey Win %.
CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

Trainer Form
Nicky Henderson 6126
Liam Corcoran 226337
Zoe Davison 232664
Paul Cole 612
Conor Dore 715584
Tim Vaughan 13259
John Berry 125836

LTO = Days since last race.

BF = Beaten Fav.

R4 = R4.

LTO

179

29

13

42
24

CiIC Cw

No
No Yes
No Yes
No No
No No
No No
+1  Yes

DW

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Yes

CIC = Change in Class.
GW = Going Winner.
F/C = My forecast Price.

CDW BF

No Yes O
No No 2
No No 1
No No O
No No 2
No No 1
No Yes 1

GW GP Cws CP

11

Sex

Page 1

R4

3.94

4.69
3.58

2.75
5.86

3.82
3.87

F/C

3.92 |

11.00 [
11.67 [

3.04 |
3.33 |

13.00 [
10.67 [

]

]
]

]



