The following are the races where a Jockey has only one ride at that meeting and that horse is the Trainer's only horse at that meeting.

Produced purely for your information (and/or) entertainment. I am not a tipster!

Course	Time	RS D	Horse	Jockey	JWP	Trainer	Form	LTO	CIC	CW	DW	CDW	BF	GW	GP	CWs	CP	Sex	R4	F/C
Huntingdon	2:20	2	Makari	Andrew Tinkler	100.00%	Nicky Henderson	6126	179		No	Yes	No	Yes	0	0	0	2	g	3.94	3.92 []
Kempton (AW)	8:10	1 5		Philip Prince Richard Thomas	5.00%	Liam Corcoran Zoe Davison	226337		No	Yes		No	No	2	9	2		g	4.69	11.00 []
Kempton (AW)	8:10	3 6	vvisniormore	Richard Inomas	0.00%	Zoe Davison	232664	29	No	Yes	Yes	No	No	1	4	2	2	m	3.58	11.67 []
Leicester	2:10	3 3	Complicit	Jim Crowley	20.00%	Paul Cole	612	13	No	No	No	No	No	0	0	0	0	С	2.75	3.04 []
Leicester	4:40	1 5	Yasir	Liam Keniry	20.00%	Conor Dore	715584	4	No	No	Yes	No	No	2	0	1	0	g	5.86	3.33 []
Newcastle	3:00	2 8	Alborz	Lee Topliss	15.15%	Tim Vaughan	13259	42	No	No	No	No	No	1	2	0	1	g	3.82	13.00 []
Newcastle	4:00	3 8	Zarosa	Noel Garbutt	15.38%	John Berry	125836	24	+1	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	1	1	0	2	f	3.87	10.67 []

RS = R4 status.

CW = Course Winner.

GP = Going Places.

D = Draw.

DW = Distance Winner.

CWs = Course Wins.

JWP = Jockey Win %.

CDW = Course & Distance Winner.

CP = Course Places.

LTO = Days since last race.

BF = Beaten Fav.

R4 = R4.

CIC = Change in Class.

GW = Going Winner.

F/C = My forecast Price.